
QR9

OLD AVON 
ROAD

WILK
INS 

RO
AD

12.11 AC12.11 AC24.17 AC
12.07 AC

8.94 AC

5 AC
4.04 AC

23.57 AC788.91 AC
664.08 AC

520.38 AC

640.7 AC

199.7 AC

40.6 AC

637.94 AC 640 AC
640 AC

600 AC

40 AC

623.46 AC

114.1 AC

30.63 AC

29.39 AC

20.25 AC21.62 AC

1.01 AC

29.54 AC

25.02 AC

36.36 AC

24.18 AC

37.44 AC

369.9 AC

80 AC

32.81 AC
8.78 AC

8.9 AC

23.13 AC

6 AC

11.31 AC

80 AC

13.32 AC

49.9 AC

640 AC

60 AC

120 AC

108.88 AC
625.81 AC

40 AC

5558

9506

8256

6006

5566

0003

5716

0025

7206

0046

1316

00500150022007402430
24402550

3020

3996

3030

3050

3100
3150

00110012

1259

0030

2421

6111

0001

0021

0022 0023

0024

0026

6013

0027

3157

0028

2358

0033

0034 0294

0304 0045

015006050765

3435

1215

1405

2005

2405

2845

3115

3775

0666

3606

3756

4206

5406

9256

0870
2400

May 18, 2009

25,26,27,34,35,36

SECTIONS

M137

T41N R03W

CMR

Moscow Troy
Deary

JuliaettaGenesee

Potlatch

Kendrick

Bovill

mapbook.mxd

"

LOCATION

LEGEND

1 in = 1,200 ft
SCALE SHEET NUMBER

FILE NAME

PLOT DATE

© Latah County Official Plat Record. 
 

These maps are provided by The Latah County 
Assessor. 

Due to the variability of sources used Latah County 
makes no claims or warranties regarding 

the data contained herein. 

LATAH COUNTY  ASSESSOR
OFFICIAL PLAT RECORD

(Rural Section Land)

Legend
Parcels
plss_sections
plss_sixteenlines
Subdivisions

Roads
ROAD_TYPE

CITY
COUNTY
FEDERAL HIGHWAY
PRIVATE ROAD
STATE HIGHWAY


